9:00am
9:30am
9:55am
10:20am
10:45am
11:10am
11:35am
12:05pm
12:20pm
12:50pm
1:50pm
2:15pm
2:35pm
2:55pm
3:30pm
3:50pm
4:25pm
5:50pm

Tot Hip Hop

Jazz/Hip Hop I

Pre Ballet
Tap I
Tap II

Ballet I

Jazz/Hip Hop 11

Boys' Hip Hop

Ballet I1
BREAK
Tap III
Jazz IV

Hip Hop III
Hip Hop IV
Jazz 111
Ballet IV
Ballet III

BalletV

Picture Day Schedule

Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Tuesday
Monday

Tuesday

Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday
Tuesday

Tuesday

Saturday, April 26th
5:45-6:15 Alexis/Reilly/Shay
4:30-5:15 Alexis/Reilly/Jade
5:15-5:45 Kim/Alexis/Shay
4:00-4:30 Alexis/Reilly/Shay
3:30-4:00 Kim/Nikell/Joy
3:30-4:00 Kim /Reilly/Joy
4:45-5:30 Kayla/Rhiana/Nikell
4:00-4:30 Rainey/Zander
4:00-4:45 Kayla/Nikell /Joy
6:30-7:15 Kim/Rhiana/]oy
7:30-8:30 Jade/Sasha/Fernanda
4:30-5:15 Mandy/Jade/Shay
8:30-9:15 Rainey/Rhiana/Fernanda
3:45-4:30 Jade/Shay
7:15-8:30 Rainey/Abigail
5:30-6:30 Kayla/Abigail /Joy
7:15-8:30 Mandy/Rhiana

The 100 Acre Hop

It's a Small World Remix
Sofia the 1st

Under the Sea

Dig a Little Deeper
When She Loved Me
Kim Possible

Nobody Like You

The Golden Afternoon

Step in Time

Fuego

We Don't Talk About Bruno
What's My Name Girls
Newsies

A Whole New World
Beauty & the Beast

Can You Feel the Love Tonight



6:25pm Pointe Tuesday 8:30-9:15 Mandy/Abigail Frozen
6:45pm END



