Picture Day Schedule Saturday, April 26th

9:00am	Tot Hip Hop	Thursday	5:45-6:15	Alexis/Reilly/Shay	The 100 Acre Hop
9:30am	Jazz/Hip Hop I	Thursday	4:30-5:15	Alexis/Reilly/Jade	It's a Small World Remix
9:55am	Pre Ballet	Thursday	5:15-5:45	Kim/Alexis/Shay	Sofia the 1st
10:20am	Tap I	Thursday	4:00-4:30	Alexis/Reilly/Shay	Under the Sea
10:45am	Tap II	Tuesday	3:30-4:00	Kim/Nikell/Joy	Dig a Little Deeper
11:10am	Ballet I	Thursday	3:30-4:00	Kim/Reilly/Joy	When She Loved Me
11:35am	Jazz/Hip Hop II	Tuesday	4:45-5:30	Kayla/Rhiana/Nikell	Kim Possible
12:05pm	Boys' Hip Hop	Monday	4:00-4:30	Rainey/Zander	Nobody Like You
12:20pm	Ballet II	Tuesday	4:00-4:45	Kayla/Nikell/Joy	The Golden Afternoon
12:50pm	BREAK				
1:50pm	Tap III	Tuesday	6:30-7:15	Kim/Rhiana/Joy	Step in Time
2.45					
2:15pm	Jazz IV	Tuesday	7:30-8:30	Jade/Sasha/Fernanda	Fuego
2:15pm 2:35pm	Jazz IV Hip Hop III	Tuesday Tuesday	7:30-8:30 4:30-5:15	Jade/Sasha/Fernanda Mandy/Jade/Shay	Fuego We Don't Talk About Bruno
_	,	•		, ,	G
2:35pm	Hip Hop III	Tuesday	4:30-5:15	Mandy/Jade/Shay	We Don't Talk About Bruno
2:35pm 2:55pm	Hip Hop III Hip Hop IV	Tuesday Tuesday	4:30-5:15 8:30-9:15	Mandy/Jade/Shay Rainey/Rhiana/Fernanda	We Don't Talk About Bruno What's My Name Girls
2:35pm 2:55pm 3:30pm	Hip Hop III Hip Hop IV Jazz III	Tuesday Tuesday Tuesday	4:30-5:15 8:30-9:15 3:45-4:30	Mandy/Jade/Shay Rainey/Rhiana/Fernanda Jade/Shay	We Don't Talk About Bruno What's My Name Girls Newsies

6:25pm	Pointe	Tuesday	8:30-9:15	Mandy/Abigail	Frozen
6:45pm	END				